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
Basement, Pumare. Price (7300

30 AC. 9 MILES OCT. OOOD
BuUdlnsa. Nice View. Onlr (10,500.

Por mora Information Call or Sea
OSCAR 8EDERSTROM with
JOHN 1. DANN. REALTOR

411 N. Hlah Ph. 434(3, Eva. 9(319
C3

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WE ARE tn need of rood houses to aell,

in or near Salem, if roa wish 6a list
your property for sale, see
GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 s. Liberty - Ph. ca
WE HAVE a cash buyer for a duplex or

3 family house, preferably eouth section.
Severin Realty Co., m N. High. Ph.
4W43, Eve. ZMto. caeo

JOE PALOOKA

Tl
to

Blahl alia Uvlna rm., flraplaoa.
wlndowa, both bedroom here

eloaata. eolored bath
Bunnr kltohan Je dlnatte, til

faaturaa, bdwd, floor, load of b'lllt-rn- a,

uUL rm., fonad-al- r oil furnace.
Initiated at waatheretrlpped. Prlea anlr
A10400. Tama.

DONT LET HER SEE IT
weeuae aba'll aerer foreet It or fortlra
res unleta roa bur It. The owner eoloe
to Alaua, will aacrlflca thla
heme aa circle drlre corner, pared
atreel aa aldawalk, lane tree, tile

round fireplace da bath, tfW floor, oil
furnace, beautiful lawn, plantar box.
lie.too. Term.

ONE FOR THE MONEY
NICE TO SHOW

Bollrwood outrlet, near St. Tlneant'a
At Hlahland achoola. i bdrma. t,

furnace, fireplace, t. aep. din-t-

rm. Bxtra tood ralua t tM.
Tirma.

ONE TO C
Ton will anlor TUIt thrauab Ma

newlr deeoreted home, cloie to etate
nice bulldlna. Beam caiunta, fire-

place, eeparalo dlnlna rm., woman'a
kitchen, plentr of bullt-ln- dandr
bedroomi. double plumblna. acar den,
Snilde utu. rm. I10.MQ. Terma.

$350 to $550 Down
niTjiNrc umt aiarr

Mora riaht In a A dec- -
rated noma.

Bdwd. floora, furnace, U1. rm. ) aa-
raaa, pared at. In dir. north.

L. E. KLUMPP, Realtor
mm poruand aoaa rn. n.ialt

BJT tytrNBB, 1 bedroom bouaa. hardwood
floora. 1 acre of aood aoll. laaoa. PHA
loea areilaola. 1311 Bollrwood Dr. !

aaw full daTlUht hue.
ment with pertr room. 1 flreplacea.
tflntn room. nook, double aaraaa. oil
farnace. IMtOO. 10 Ben VUte. Owner
Ph. ilT. Kara at lltl a. Commercial.

Jl"

FOR SALE FARMS

Evenlnre A
114 S. Liberty St.

J. E. Lew Pete Oelaer

REAL ESTATE

WEST SALEM
Small ? bdrm. furnished house on corner
lot. Just the thing for a young couple.
Only $3750, with 6750 down, $40 month.

COZY COTTAGE
With 96x300 lot on outet street. Two
bdrme.. living rm., kitchen and bath,
part basement, bis garage. Low taxes
and close to bus. A real bur at only
$5950,

TOP CONDITION
Close to school and bus In West Salem.
This home In best of condition
with fireplace, full bsmt., sawdust heat,
nice yard. A verr good bur at $0500.

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
Lovely home near school and
stores. Basement, oil heat, living room
and dining room. A top value at
613.5O0.

EAST SALEM
1 bdrm., bath, living room, dining rm
kltesten, utility with ldrr. trays, garage,
own well with pump bouse, 64x135 lot
with flowers and shrubs. Close to
school. A bargain at 63750, some terms.

VIEW HOME
Off Wallace Road. Lovely home with
daylight basement, complete witn apart-
ment. Main floor has 3 bdrras., den,
Uvine and dlnlna rrai.. glassed-t- n patio.
large lot. Just the thing for large
family or two lamuies. win take
smaller home In trade. Several email
businesses and farms for sale. Por in
formation call Don Helm with

Musgrave Realtors
1311 Edgewater. West Salem

Phone or evenings. e3B"

609 NORTH FRONT
Eone 4 business corner. Lot 70x134,
Paved alley, rear. Phone tor de-

tails. Walter Socolofsky Real Estate.
C39

COLBATH'S BUYS

COTTAGE
4tt bike, from Englewood school. This

small home on lot 50x50 can be bought
at REDUCED PRICE Of $3350 with $500

down.

HOLLYWOOD DIST.
Large home with LR DR

combination. Lot. 50x130. PRICE IS ONLY
$4500 and very good terms.

HOME & BASMT.
NOTHINO COULD EE FINER POR

THI. PHICE OP $0350. See this clean
and very neat home with LR. DR, nice
bath, oil heat, deep dry burnt, garase,
small lot. WILL TRADE POR LARGER

home up to 511.000.

SPECIAL - $9250
NEWEH HOME ON

PIONEER DRIVE Larae LR with fire--
piece, hdwd. fir., oil beet, attached
aaraaa. roomr kitchen, alnrtte. eeiu-
tiful lot 1001154. Perfect TV RECEP
TION. WILL TAKE OOOD TRAILER
HOUSE IN TRADE.

UP & DOWN DUPLEX
NICE CORNER LOCATION IN EN

OLEWOOD DIST. Mem fir. hae 9

odrma., LR, DR. fireplace, bath, up.
etelra uult with alee kitchen, bath,
LA m bedroom. Baemt. with oil piped
furnace, utllltr rm. aeraee. price
1W00 LIVE IN ONE At RENT THE
OTHER. Will trade for lete built 9 or

home. EXCELLENT TERMS.

WILL TRADE
POR PARM this lovely home lo-

cated east on Hawthorne Ave. Has
hdwd. firs., fireplace, unfinished up-

stairs, oil heat, lot 61x100. priced at

WALNUT PARK
home with large b as nit, an

piped heat, msple firs., fireplace, aU
.arte rooma, extra features galore and
Just right for your large family. SEX
THIS But FOR 115,950.

3 BDRMS. ON 17TH
Living rm, e Dr combine, ga

rage, short dlitance te Englewood
scnooi. price $ato. Terme, $1300 down
or trade for larger home.

EVE. CALL HARRT VAN HORN. PH. 417W
or DAVE LAZrHBrtt, i H. 41703
or OLOA CrOLEfiBEE, Ph. 95373

1
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For Sale By Owner
STANLEY'S NORTH SANTIAM VEGETABLE FARM

aa aerae aarden aoU, 4 mllea wait at atartoo. IT aulaa aoutheeit at Salem,
a aerae of bean for Burton canaerr. aarrot aareeae for Camilla and
Burton eaanarr. Willi profitable treih market bualaeta. with ie

waaher and packing ahad. Plentr of Imaauon water, with olefin

power, home, line bam. TERMA CAB BB

a L. Btenler, AumanDe Bk 1. Bot 101. Phone Bterton lltl.

OF Y YOU TOO. X C MOM...
) DEAREST Y 4X0J...rVf 1tw. T .7" PC4VT WOBgy Km A

ni keep ai cowsTaarA cotjowjngot
tvlT-lAT-

f ZZA k tRUN6U"l SETHEART. 6QTTA 00
s r i i r ill i i virni w

MJifirerrrrrrr-f-f-r- r
FOR SALE FARMS
4 ACBE Grade A delrr neer Bend.

rerr productlre. (14.000; 1(000
down. Rtoek end auole (reliable. n

WUcoi. Phone BUI. bel(
la . MOBTLT tillable. N.W. of Oerrala.

11.000. O. K. Lemaon. Independence
bU

Journal Want Ads Pay

-- LAaairllD ADTIBTUfNO
Per Word e
Per Word, I llmee Ke
Per Word, llmee l(e
Pea Word, I moalb awe

Ha Befeaae aflauiem 1 Were.
BBAOIBB--Ia Ueel New Oak Oalr.

tm Weed 9
Mlalmam !( Ward

Te Place Ad la Sana Daye
rpw. Phone I UN

Before 10 ajn,
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